2016 NCHSAA 2A Midwest Regional
Oct 29, 2016
Ivey Redmon Sports Complex
Kernersville, NC

Women's Team Scores

Place Team Points
1 Forbush 36
2 West Stanly 87

3 Central Academy of Technology 106

4 Salisbury 111

5 Parkwood 124

6 East Davidson 129

7 Ashe County 144

8 West Davidson 147

9 Wilkes Central 247

10 Providence Grove 300

11 Wheatmore High School 309

12 West Stokes 311

Girls 5k Run CC Girls 2A

Name Year School FINALS Points
1 Kilby, Anna-Kathryn ~ Forbush 19:07.89 1
2 Bristle, Anna Parkwood 19:11.57 2
3 McManus, Lefler West Stanly 20:05.09 3
4 Dennehy, Victoria Central Acad 20:50.60 4
5 Cronk, Mahaley Ashe County 21:11.24 5
6 Hayden, Sarah Forbush 21:13.58 6
7 Owens, Caroline Forbush 21:1820 7
8 Jauch, Andrea Parkwood 21:19.85 8
9 Shore, Madisun Forbush 21:2540 9
10 McManus, Pierson West Stanly 21:31.19 10
11 Young, Victoria North Wilkes 21:34.69

12 Cressler, Leah Salisbury 21:36.29 11
13 Howell, Alexis West Davidson 21:39.18 12
14 Winters, Sierra Forbush 21:50.79 13
15 McMurray, Shelby Central Acad 21:59.57 14
16 Harbour, Valley West Wilkes 22:08.54

17 Simons, Ellen Salisbury 22:12.26 15
18 Hamilton, Macy West Davidson 22:13.47 16
19 Miller, Maddie West Stanly 22:13.49 17
20 Kaufmann, Mary Salisbury 22:22.86 18
21 Loyzelle, Tacgan West Davidson 22:32.37 19
22 Warner, Madison Ashe County 22:38.21 20



23 Watkins, Summer
24 Simpson, Brooklyn
25 Mcdonald, Ashleigh
26 Joyner, Holly

27 Deaton, Taylor

28 Dohrman, Katherine
29 Abate, Victoria

30 Hall, Brooke

31 Watkins, Brittany
32 Kennedy, Abby

33 Lawler, Shannon
34 Moore, Ellen

35 Schell, Zoe

36 Pearson, Hannah
37 Catalano, Brianna
38 Oldaker, Tara

39 Welborn, Karen

40 Williams, Grace

41 Honeycutt, Julia
42 Efird, Hannah

43 Pirozzi, Sarah

44 Albert, Ayla

45 Tugman, Mya

46 Bryan, Bess

47 Boryczewski, Blakely

48 Rowles, Addisen
49 Rodriguez, Alma
50 Sanchez, Aislin
51 Eller, Malorie

52 Curry, Taylor

53 Lester, Brooklyn
54 Brand, Abby

55 Bolick, Rachel
56 Cox, Nicole

57 Lowe, Carrie

58 Russell, Madison
59 Robinson, Kiana
60 Miles, Brooklyn
61 Woolly, Anna Grace
62 Randolph, Olivia
63 Martin, Angel

64 Jarek, Faith

65 Thit, Kossamak
66 Triplett, Lacey
67 Pulliam, Caroline
68 Hippert, Neva
69 Manns, Whitney
70 Lore, Ashley

71 Burgess, Kelsey

East Davidson
West Stanly
Mount Pleasant
East Davidson
Randleman
Central Acad
Trinity High
Providence Grove
East Davidson
East Davidson
Central Acad
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Ashe County
Forbush
Parkwood
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Parkwood
West Stanly
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Central Acad
Ashe County
Wilkes Central
Surry Central
Parkwood
Trinity High
Eastern Rand
Wilkes Central
Parkwood
Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Salisbury

Ashe County
West Davidson
Parkwood
West Davidson
Wilkes Central
West Stokes
Wheatmore Hi
East Davidson
North Rowan
Wheatmore Hi

22:41.19
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23:03.42
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23:32.51
23:34.94
23:35.94
23:40.27
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24:02.07
24:05.66
24:11.99
24:12.81
24:12.85
24:19.64
24:21.40
24:24.69
24:25.33
24:26.12
24:27.12
24:28.92
24:30.47
24:40.10
24:43.05
24:46.67
24:46.97
24:52.78
25:01.49
25:03.10
25:04.53
25:27.82
25:44.12
25:46.64
25:48.74
25:50.94
25:58.79
26:02.52
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72 Huneycutt, Maddie
73 Johnson, Haley
74 McGhee, Anna

75 Chavez, Elizabeth
76 Hinkle, Lindsay

77 McGee, Laila

78 Holowiti, Lauren
79 Hayes, Jordan

80 Hicks, April

81 Mabe, Morgan

82 Simmons, Jessika
83 Ralph, Kristen

84 Price, Madison

85 Hill, Kiley

86 Chabev, Charleen
87 Guijosa, Vanessa
88 Remsburg, Caroline
89 Rainwater, Erin
90 Pinkerton, Randi
91 Henderson, Macey
92 Campbell, Aubrey
93 McNamara, Holly
94 Gore, Madison

95 Cosevarrus, Brenda
96 Jackson, Sarah
97 Darnold, Brandi
98 White, Rebekah

99 Jordan, Laura

100 Villa, Kelly

101 Mullis, Ashely
102 Lee, Autumn

103 Williams, Lydiah
104 Chin, Vitta

105 Torres, Vivian
106 Scheu, Savannah
107 Grayson, Kari

West Stanly
Wheatmore Hi
West Stokes

North Wilkes

West Davidson
West Stokes
Forbush
Providence Grove
Randleman

West Stokes

East Davidson
Lexington

Central Acad
North Surry
Monroe

Ashe County
Providence Grove
Wheatmore Hi
Wilkes Central
Providence Grove
Lexington

Mount Pleasant
Wheatmore Hi
Thomasville
Providence Grove
Randleman

West Stokes
Forest Hills
Lexington

Forest Hills
Providence Grove
West Stokes
Forest Hills
Randleman
Trinity High
Wheatmore Hi

26:06.31
26:08.49
26:13.23
26:13.61
26:23.55
26:27.34
26:27.41
26:30.19
26:33.22
26:37.84
26:56.28
27:04.49
27:05.29
27:06.27
27:14.31
27:47.34
27:54.28
27:54.42
27:57.29
28:09.64
28:21.72
28:27.59
28:34.23
28:51.99
28:57.40
29:00.82
29:03.18
29:10.54
29:41.87
30:13.31
30:25.75
30:44.67
31:30.27
33:50.41
34:09.05
34:20.64
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